
@ࣝࢺ࢖ࢱ�ࢪ࣮࣌<	

������������������

���

���

���

���

���

���

7 6 7

3 ' 7

3 7 '

2 7 '

= �

@ࢪ࣮࣌<	�ࢪ࣮࣌

se
ns

iti
vi

ty
�

1 - specificity�
0.0� 0.2� 0.4� 0.6� 0.8� 1.0�

0.0�

0.2�

0.4�

0.6�

0.8�

1.0�

AUC Cut-off value Sensitivity� Specificity�

Lingual pumping 0.51 3 0.36 0.66 
Oral transit time 0.60 5.0 0.28 0.91 
Pharyngeal transit time 0.67 5.0 0.36 0.91 
Pharyngeal delay time 0.65 4.0 0.36 0.89 
Total swallow time 0.83 10.0 0.72 0.85 
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AUC Cut-off value Sensitivity� Specificity�

Lingual pumping 0.51 3 0.36 0.66 
Oral transit time 0.60 5.0 0.28 0.91 
Pharyngeal transit time 0.67 5.0 0.36 0.91 
Pharyngeal delay time 0.65 4.0 0.36 0.89 
Total swallow time 0.83 10.0 0.72 0.85 


